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ey Frihamnsporten till Lindholmen
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0
4
6
7

(13 28b 44
I7M00b 15 32b 48
IR03b 17 31b 46
IER03b

15 g
([H02b 18 33b 47
(VAM05b 19 34b 48
18 [l

ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garinte 13 juni- 12 aug. Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 12 dec 2021 - 10 dec 2022

Frihamnsporten
Pumpgatan
Regnbagsgatan
Lindholmen
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